
MI Cup Race Series

Mike Seaman Memorial Race
Sunday, February 02, 2020

Forbush Corner, Frederic, MI

Distance Technique
Men 10K Classic
Women 10k Classic

Brumbaugh Cup Scoring

Team Score
CCSH 83

GRNST 74
HH/CCSS 58

NSR 91
VASA 126

UM 158

CCSH GRNST
Place Name Points Place Name Points
1-M Kennedy Ethan 3 1-M Paull Dennis 2
2-M Hubbard John 13 2-M Parrott Eric 6
3-M Wernette Tom 18 3-M Beebe James 10
4-M Temkin Mike 20 4-M Kil Gregory 16
5-M Neier Rick 21 5-M Pietila Jukka 17
1-F Frye-Colie Mariah 1 1-F Mueller-BrumbCarole 5
2-F Anderson Wendy 3 2-F Olson Julie 8
3-F Tanner Clare 4 3-F 10

Score 83 Score 74
HH/CCSS NSR

Place Name Points Place Name Points
1-M Wakeley Jorden 1 1-M Sorgenfrei Allen 8
2-M Davis Michael 5 2-M Lung Ricardo 9
3-M Gravlin John 7 3-M Moore Charles 11
4-M Luce Robin 12 4-M Kaltz Bill 14
5-M Bourassa Michael 15 5-M Baic Nick 19
1-F Wagar Ann 2 1-F Allen Linda 9
2-F Seager Chris 6 2-F 10
3-F 10 3-F 11

Score 58 Score 91
Vasa UM
Place Name Points Place Name Points
1-M Baic Milan 4 1-M 23
2-M Treadwell Jeremy 22 2-M 24
3-M 23 3-M 25
4-M 24 4-M 26
5-M 25 5-M 27
1-F Mitchell Melinda 7 1-F 10
2-F 10 2-F 11
3-F 11 3-F 12

Score 126 Score 158



Mike Seaman Memorial Race 10K CL 2/2/2020

Men's Results = Not on MI Cup Team

Place Bib Last First Time Team

1 23 Wakeley Jorden 32:45.3 HH/CCSS 1
2 4 Paull Dennis 33:29.7 GRNST 2
3 3 Kennedy Ethan 33:49.3 CCSH 3
4 2 Baic Milan 33:53.6 Vasa 4
5 1 Davis Team 34:34.1 HH/CCSS 5
6 11 Parrott Eric 36:14.7 GRNST 6
7 38 Gravlin John 36:19.4 HH/CCSS 7
8 18 Sorgenfrei Allen 37:08.8 NSR 8
9 14 Lung Ricardo 38:38.8 NSR 9
10 12 Beebe James 39:11.1 GRNST 10
11 13 Moore Charles 39:21.3 NSR 11
12 22 Luce Robin 40:44.1 HH/CCSS 12
13 53 Hubbard John 41:27.4 CCSH 13

14 27 Kaltz Bill 41:33.5 NSR 14
15 32 Bourassa Michael 41:42.3 HH/CCSS 15
16 29 Kil Gregory 42:40.6 GRNST 16
17 24 Smith Robert 42:41.2 HH/CCSS
18 34 Seager Steve 42:42.0 HH/CCSS
19 37 Damian Bruce 43:06.2
20 15 Pietila Jukka 43:11.9 GRNST 17
21 28 Wernette Tom 43:31.5 CCSH 18
22 48 Baic Nick 43:40.7 NSR 19
23 6 Barton Bruce 44:09.9 HH/CCSS
24 26 Muha Mike 44:10.7 NSR

25 59 Zordell Blair 44:34.2 GRNST
26 47 Temkin Mike 44:50.5 CCSH 20
27 39 Brodhead Geoffrey 45:37.9
28 68 Sweeney David 45:44.0
29 58 Olson Brian 46:05.4 GRNST
30 63 Neier Rick 46:28.1 CCSH 21
31 31 Thielfoldt Devan 46:53.6 CCSH
32 7 Samberg Warren 47:01.1
33 56 Brumbaugh Ernie 47:10.9 GRNST
34 16 Zlobicki Zbigniev 47:24.7 NSR
35 36 Anderson Chris 47:49.0 GRNST

36 21 Jones Cris 49:03.5 HH/CCSS
37 69 Treadwell Jeremy 49:16.1 Vasa 22
38 52 Yob Roger 50:29.4 CCSH
39 57 Krasuski Alex 51:46.2
40 76 Nizio Frank 51:54.5 NSR
41 60 Smith Mark 54:08.0 CCSH
42 42 Miller Brad 54:16.9
43 40 Gardiner Tom 54:57.3

Brumbaugh 
Points



44 66 Anderson Lloyd 55:33.0 CCSH
45 70 Lawerence Tom 55:59.0
46 78 Dorazio Rob 57:19.2
47 71 Kaleita Gary CCSH
48 41 Doubek Chris CCSH
49 8 Wells Richard 1:19:02 CCSH



Mike Seaman Memorial Race 10K CL 2/2/2020

Women's Results = Not on MI Cup Team

Place Bib Last First Time Team

1 17 Frye-Colie Mariah 44:33.4 CCSH 1
2 35 Wagar Ann 45:47.4 HH/CCSS 2
3 46 Anderson Wendy 45:50.5 CCSH 3
4 62 Tanner Clare 53:44.3 CCSH 4
5 79 Mueller-Brumba Team 54:25.5 GRNST 5
6 77 Seager Chris 59:45.5 HH/CCSS 6
7 80 Stevenson Gwenn 01:00:21 CCSH
8 72 Weeks Linda 01:02:17 CCSH
9 73 Mitchell Melinda 01:02:37 Vasa 7

10 51 Olson Julie 01:04:29 GRNST 8
11 Alsager Mary 01:09:56 CCSH
12 61 Allen Linda 01:12:17 NSR 9

Brumbaugh 
Points
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